
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 6AAAAM0329F2Z3
OFFICER PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M610120034 Date: 29.04.2021

Collective No.: 0000201815
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 09.05.2021
Our Reference: PR1200394127

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3062728 400591
10

CHEQUERED PLATE ,MS,5MM,16 FT,4 FT 750 KG 25.05.2021 MM04 SPM000017

2 3062447 721699
30

MS "C"CHANNEL 100X50 MM 850 KG 25.05.2021 MM04 SPM000017

3 3072191 731811
10

ANCHOR FASTENER,SIZE:12 X 60MM 60 EA 25.05.2021 MM04 SPM000019

4 3019432 843490
20

FIXED PLATE 15 EA 25.05.2021 MM04 SPG000011

5 3302551 842390
20

Straight Extension Ladder - 18 foot 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM04 SPI000021

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120034
Date: 29.04.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3062728 CHEQUERED PLATE ,MS,5MM,16 FT,4 FT

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106

Item Material Material Description
2 3062447 MS "C"CHANNEL 100X50 MM

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
MS 'C' CHANNEL 100X50X5 MM THK.

Item Material Material Description
3 3072191 ANCHOR FASTENER,SIZE:12 X 60MM

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
size=150x14 mm thk.

MS PIN TYPE.
Item Material Material Description
4 3019432 FIXED PLATE

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Equipment Name: FILPACK SAMARPAN MACHINE
Make: MODEL# IS-6M
Mfg. Part. no.: P.NO.# M 410614/1
Additional Inform: FIXED PLATE
MS c class heavy duty Square plate

size: 200 x 200 x 10 mmThickness.

corner hole size 16 mm , per plate 04 nos hole.

Item Material Material Description
5 3302551 Straight Extension Ladder - 18 foot

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
ladder hight 04 mtr.

width 800 mm.
step approx 15 nos.

ABOVE MATERIAL WILL BE USED IN THE REFRIGERATION PLANT FOR THE PHE AND LP RECEIVER SUPPORT. WE NEED
FREQUENT OPERATION/MAINTENANCE OF CONTROL VALVE AND GLOB VALVE OF PHE AND LP RECEIVER WHICH IS
INSTALLED AT HEIGHT. SO WE NEED SUPPORT FOR EASY ACCESS.

Note.
for item no.05 party will visit the side and raise the quotation as per the requirement.

FOR TECHNICALY DISCUSSION PLEASE CONTACT MR. JITENDRA CHAUDHARY MO: 9729535044
Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


